INSTRUCTION of LED WALL LIGHT  EDITION: ED2024YA
ITEM:  GTF57151A-MCB100A FIXTURE:  FWA FIXING:   FJP-OC
INTRODUCTION
Housing: Steel Housing, Opal PC Diffuser.
Electrical: LED color temperature is white/red/green/blue/white. Inner housing pre-wired with waterproof junction box.
Note: LEDs supplied with luminaire. Due to the dynamic nature of LED technology, LED luminaire data on this sheet is subject to
change at the discretion of “GUBO”. For the most current technical data, please refer to “GUBO”.
Finish: Silver or Black or White. Custom colors are available.

10. If there is any broken, please should not use it.
11. MIN 60°C SUPPLY CONDUCTORS.
12. WARNING: LEDs are high quality electrical components. Please avoid touching them directly during installation.
Tools Required: SPECIFICATION SHEET: Specify the item number from the label/mark on the product.
“T”: The column ‘T’ in this chart indicates the temperature in degrees Celsius which is reached on the center of the surface
during operation.
“D”: The column ‘D’ in this chart indicates the dimming type
“C”: The column ‘C’ in this chart indicates the number of conductor of Flexible Cords.
“R” DRIVER: Remote Driver Refer to Another Specs sheet.
Screwdriver
Hex Key
Wrench
Weight: 0.85kgs
(1.9lbs)
NO. ITEM LED INPUT R T C
1. GTF5171A-MCA100A-10W-3000K 9W, 3000K DC36, CC250MA TRIAC 43°C 2C
2. GTF5171A-MCA100A-10W-3500K 9W, 3500K DC36, CC250MA TRIAC 43°C 2C
IP20  IK06
3. GTF5171A-MCA100A-10W-4000K 9W, 4000K DC36, CC250MA TRIAC 43°C 2C
4. GTF5171A-MCA100A-10W-TWH 9W, 3000K CV DC24V, 12W PWM 43°C 3C
5. GTF5171A-MCA100A-10W-RGBW 9W, 3500K CV DC24V, 12W PWM 43°C 5C
6. GTF5171A-MCA100A-15W-3000K 9W, 3000K DC36, CC350MA TRIAC 45°C 2C
7. GTF5171A-MCA100A-15W-3500K 9W, 3500K DC36, CC350MA TRIAC 45°C 2C
8. GTF5171A-MCA100A-15W-4000K 9W, 4000K DC36, CC350MA TRIAC 45°C 2C
9. GTF5171A-MCA100A-15W-TWH 9W, 3000K CV DC24V, 17W PWM 45°C 3C
10. GTF5171A-MCA100A-15W-RGBW 9W, 3500K CV DC24V, 17W PWM 45°C 5C
Installation:
1. Make supply wiring inside your 4” Deep Octagon box (Fig.2).
NOTE: The required length of power wire is minimum 150mm (Fig.3).
NOTE: Cores number as the list in “Specification sheet”